(9iB) 6834151

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Marathon 0i1 Company L ADDRESS P.0. Box 2409, Hobbs. New Mexico

LEASE NAME State K-5796 WELL NO. _ #2 FIELD Vacuum
LOCATION Sec. 7 T-17-S, R-35-E |

ANGLE , ‘ DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES ' DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
260 1/2 ‘ 2.26 o 2.26
760 1/2 - 4.36 6.62 :
1260 1/4 - 2.18 : 8.80
1800 ' 1/2 4.71 13.51
2199 3/4 5.22 : - 18.73
2693 3/4 6.46 : 25.19
3200 1/4 2.21 27 .40
3678 1/2 4.16 ! 31.57
4173 ; : - 3/4 6.47 38.04
4670 1/2 4/33 42.37
5051 1/2 3.32 45.69
5550 1/2 4.35 50.04
6057 1/2 4.42 ' 54.46
6555 1/2 4.43 58.80
6889 172 - 2.91 61.71
7389 _ 1/2 4.36 66.07
7890 3/4 6.55 72.62
8220 1 1/4 7.20 79.82
8720 11/4 10.91 ~ 90.73
8960 \ : 3/4 3.14 93.87

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief. o -

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, apprearedJ/i géé;ﬁ,ﬁ </ knoweto me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever. - :

AFFIIANT'S SIGNATURE
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the_« 7 day of 4’223 oarr eas s 1922




Y



